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Akanksha
Kumari

MTS

188891

(BO-KP)
Raghubir
Nagar/Karampura

akanksha.kumari1@esic.nic.in

8709666795,
9142564429

a1 -
28/07/25

ﬂ
29/07/25

GEid

Kartik
Singh

MTS

188893

Revenue
Recovery (RR
Cell)

kartik.singh@esic.gov.in

7982165846

CERIE
28/07/25

ﬂ
29/07/25

GEid

3 Raj Kumar

MTS

188894

Revenue-1
Branch

raj.kumard9@esic.gov.in

7979093626

CERIE
28/07/25

ﬂ
29/07/25

GEid

Shubham
Kumar

MTS

188898

Dispatch Branch

shubham.kumar5@esic.gov.in

9709557395,
8340571338

CERIE
28/07/25

ﬂ
29/07/25

GEid

Ashwani
5 Kumar
Shukla

MTS

188982

Coordination
Branch

ashwani.shukla@esic.gov.in

9771793386

CERIE
28/07/25

ﬂ
29/07/25

GEid

Durgesh
Kushwaha

MTS

189521

SRO-Okhla

durgesh.kushwah2@esic.in

8292527196

CERIE
28/07/25

ﬂ
29/07/25

GEid

Rekha
Malhotra

MTS

190230

Vigilance-2
Branch

rekha.malhotra@esic.gov.in

9213177434

CERIE
28/07/25

ﬂ
29/07/25

GEid
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Rohit
Kumar
Upadhyay

MTS

191492

SRO-NandNagri

rohit.upadhyay@esic.in

7303950561

CERIE
28/07/25

ﬂ
29/07/25

GEid

Chander
Mohan

MTS

191494

SRO-Okhla

chander.mohani@esic.in

9896061093

CERIE
28/07/25

ﬂ
29/07/25

GEid

10

Vinod
Kumar

MTS

191502

Revenue-8
Branch

vinod.kumar45@esic.in

8084438630

CERIE
28/07/25

ﬂ
29/07/25

GEid

11

Pawan
Singh
Yadav

MTS

191504

Revenue-9
Branch

pawan.yadav1@esic.in

7220912184

CERIE
28/07/25

ﬂ
29/07/25

GEid

12

Prashant
Singh

MTS

191625

Revenue-3
Branch

prashant.singh2@esic.in

7870409818

CERIE
28/07/25

ﬂ
29/07/25

GEid

13

Sushil

MTS

192470

SRO-Okhla

sushil.1@esic.gov.in

8010836207

CERIE
28/07/25

ﬂ
29/07/25

GEid

14

Tarun
Gautam

MTS

192578

General Branch

tarun.gautam@esic.gov.in

8979819199

CERIE
28/07/25

ﬂ
29/07/25

GEid

15

Himanshu
Kashyap

MTS

192580

Cash Branch

himanshu.kashyap1@esic.gov.in

7983170489

CERIE
28/07/25

ﬂ
29/07/25

GEid

16

Abhay
Kumar

MTS

192584

Big Employer Cell

abhay.kumar99@esic.gov.in

8709724137

CERIE
28/07/25

ﬂ
29/07/25

GEid

17

Sumit

MTS

192608

(BO-KG) Shastri
Nagar/Kishan
Ganj

sumit.2@esic.gov.in

7982314113

CERIE
28/07/25

ﬂ
29/07/25

GEid

18

Ronak
Chauhan

MTS

192623

(BO-MG) Branch
Office Mori Gate

ronak.chauhan@esic.gov.in

8860543844

CER
30/07/25

ﬂ
31/07/25

GEid

1/2822403/2025
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da2-

30/07/25
Vipin &
19 Dhakad MTS 192625 DPC-2 Branch vipin.dhakad@esic.gov.in 9109324005 31/07/25

GEid

dT2 -
30/07/25
gauri.tiwari@esic.gov.in 9990158638 [

31/07/25
GEd
CER

Uday 30/07/25
21 Shankar [MTS 192651 SRO-NandNagri uday.pathak@esic.gov.in 7710990830 |z

Pathak 31/07/25
GEd
dT2 -
Akshit ‘ . ‘ . 30/07/25
22 Chauhan MTS 192666 SRO-NandNagri akshit.chauhan@esic.gov.in 7906882261 |
31/07/25
GEd
dT2 -
30/07/25
23 Chhavikant|MTS 192801 SRO-Okhla chhavikant.@esic.gov.in 7665224343 (g
31/07/25
GEd
dT2 -

Rukhsana 30/07/25
24 Khanam |MTS 192803 SRO-Okhla rukhsana.sardar@esic.gov.in  |6291434547 |g

Sardar 31/07/25
GEd
CER

30/07/25
25 Meena MTS 192804 SRO-Okhla meena.2@esic.gov.in 7339821215 |z

31/07/25
GEd
CER

. 30/07/25
26 Mahjabin )7 192805 SRO-Okhla mahjabin.bano@esic.gov.in (6290365585 |3

Bano

31/07/25
GEZ
dT2 -
30/07/25
192806 SRO-Okhla ranjeet.kumar68@esic.gov.in 8920198126 |y
31/07/25
GEZ

T2 -

30/07/25
28 Rakesh  [MTS 192808 SRO-Okhla rakesh.1@esic.gov.in 8930050261 &
31/07/25

GEid

50 G_auril MTS 192649 Recruitment-2
Tiwari Branch

Ranjeet MTS

27 Kumar
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29

Sheetal
Tiwari

MTS

192811

SRO-Okhla

sheetal.tiwari@esic.gov.in

8409713797

2 -
30/07/25

ﬂ
31/07/25

GEid

30

Himanshu

MTS

192812

SRO-Okhla

himanshu.3@esic.gov.in

9050569683

2 -
30/07/25

ﬂ
31/07/25

GEid

31

Nitish
Kumar

MTS

192815

SRO-Rohini

nitish.kumar11@esic.gov.in

8826803460

2 -
30/07/25

ﬂ
31/07/25

GEid

32

Kiran
Kumari
Kewat

MTS

192817

SRO-Rohini

kiran.kewat@esic.gov.in

7029897512

2 -
30/07/25

ﬂ.
31/07/25

GEid

33

Tannu

MTS

192823

General Branch

tannu.1@esic.gov.in

7495037030

2 -
30/07/25

ﬂ
31/07/25

GEid

34

Amreesh
Kumar

MTS

192824

Admin-2 Branch

amreesh.kumar@esic.gov.in

7458857587

2 -
30/07/25

ﬂ
31/07/25

GEid

uf e BRI : (1) 1 - 28/07/25 W 29/07/25 TF |

(2) §9 2 - 30/07/25 | 31/07/25 T |

: ESIC Medical College & Hospital

Nog s~

NH-3, NIT, Faridabad - 121001
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RAJSHEKHAR SINGH
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WFel ST Secieee (AT W) @ gaenef Ta ifiT Frfars =g
Y & Brfer 3Rga/Aws FRIRIRT @1 goemed @@ ifiT ariars =g |

STRGT VE=e1as T 7ot /BHYRI/ARY e @ gaeTef Ua 31 srfars &g

gt arrfera faatt &t adt emamg|

Tafadg et @) gaarel @ 31 BRiar &
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